
Saurabh-PC/E/Saurabh all/2017 – 18 outsource/Advt. publish on MSETCL site/  Page 1 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

 
Digitally signed online bids (E-tender / RFX) in two bid system are invited for following E-tender through MSETCL‘s SRM E-tender process 

from reputed & registered Contractors of MSETCL . 

RFx No. 7000005417 

S

N 

Tender 

No. 
Desrciption of work 

Tender 

Amount 

Tender 

Fee 
EMD 

Period of 

Sale of 

document 

Last date of 

submission 

Date of 

opening 

1 

MSETCL/S

E/EHV/Pro

j./Cir//NG

P/HR/T-6/ 

2017-18 

Engaging Semi-skilled/ 

Unskilled Manpower for 

Office Work on Outsourcing 

basis under EHV Projects 

Circle, MSETCL, Nagpur. 

Limited to Rs. 
Rs.15,78,182.46 

Rs. 500  

+ VAT 

6%  = 

Rs. 530/- 

Rs. /- 

1578.46 

 

From 

17.05.2017 

to 

16.06.2017 

upto 

16.06.2017 

23:59 hrs 

Dt. 

17.06.2017 

at 11:00 hrs 

(If possible) 

For further details the copy of tender documents is available at https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

                                                     ---sd--- 

                                             

                      Superintending Engineer                                                                                                                                    
                    EHV Projects Circle, Nagpur              

                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

